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39 MILES M11 39 MILES M11
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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

START 0.0 0.0 START 0.0 0.0
L |ROBINSON 0.3 0.3 L |ROBINSON 0.3 0.3
R |IRVINE BLVD 0.3 0.6 R |IRVINE BLVD 0.3 0.6
R |TUSTIN RANCH 1.4 2.0 R |TUSTIN RANCH 1.4 2.0
R |PORTOLA 4.8 6.8 R |PORTOLA 4.8 6.8
R |RIDGE VALLEY 2.8 9.6 R |RIDGE VALLEY 238 9.6
R |MARINE WAY 0.5 10.1 R |MARINE WAY 0.5 10.1
L |SAND CANYON 0.4 10.5 L |SAND CANYON 0.4 10.5
L |LAGUNA CANYON 2.0 12.5 L |LAGUNA CANYON 20 12.5
R |QUAIL HILL 1.0 13.5 R |QUAIL HILL 1.0 13.5
L |SHADY CANYON 0.1 13.6 L |{SHADY CANYON 0.1 13.6
R |SHADY CANYON BIKE TRAIL 0.1 13.7 R |SHADY CANYON BIKE TRAIL 0.1 13.7
L |JUANITA MOE TRAIL 1.6 15.3 L |JUANITA MOE TRAIL 1.6 15.3
L |UNIVERSITY 1.6 16.9 L |UNIVERSITY 1.6 16.9
L |CULVER /BONITA CANYON 3.1 20.0 L |CULVER /BONITA CANYON 3.1 20.0
L [PRARIE 0.1 201 L |PRARIE 0.1 201
R |FORD 0.1 20.2 R |FORD 0.1 20.2
L |SAN MIGUEL 1.4 21.6 L |SAN MIGUEL 1.4 21.6
L |PACIFIC VIEW 0.4 22.0 L |PACIFIC VIEW 0.4 22.0
R |MARGUERITE 1.3 23.3 R |MARGUERITE 1.3 23.3
R |BAYSIDE 3.1 26.4 R |BAYSIDE 3.1 26.4
L |BACK BAY 3.1 29.5 L |BACK BAY 3.1 29.5
L |EASTBLUFF / UNIVERSITY 2.1 31.6 L |EASTBLUFF / UNIVERSITY 21 31.6
L [HARVARD 3.6 35.2 L |HARVARD 3.6 35.2
L |MOFFETT 1.0 36.2 L |MOFFETT 1.0 36.2
R |TUSTIN RANCH 2.6 38.8 R |TUSTIN RANCH 26 38.8
R |IRVINE BLVD 0.3 391 R |IRVINE BLVD 0.3 391
L |ROBINSON 0.3 39.4 L |ROBINSON 0.3 39.4
R |PARKING LOT 0.0 39.4 R |PARKING LOT 0.0 39.4

FINISH 0.0 39.4 FINISH 0.0 39.4
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